
Schüt zenkr eis Lip pe
Kreismeisterschafte n 2013

1.36.50 KK 100 m auflage Altersklasse

Christiane Noah  287, Alexander Noah  285, Bettina Vogel  286
KKSV La ubke e.V. I 2882852851. 858

Thomas Kämper  280, Thomas Biegale  297, Rainer Schramm  280
ABS Blombe rg I 2852892832. 857

Ursula Menzel  275, Fritz Watermann  288, Rolf Bolik  290
SGes Bad Meinbe rg e .V. I 2872882783. 853

Iris Wieneke  288, Ralf Hil kemeier  271, Frank Hippler  285
SV Risc henau e.V. I 2872822754. 844

1.36.50 KK 100 m auflage Altersklasse

SGi Lage e.V.1.Wolfgang Schröder 98 100 99 297
ABS Blomberg1.Thomas Biegale 98 100 99 297
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.3.Rolf Bolik 94 98 98 290
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.4.Frit z Watermann 97 95 96 288
SGes Schötmar e.V.5.Volker Tacke 95 96 95 286
SV Rischenau e.V.6.Frank Hippl er 94 97 94 285
KKSV Laubke e.V.7.Alexander Noah 97 94 94 285
Detmolder SGes e.V.8.Ralf Winkl er 96 96 93 285
KKSV Laubke e.V.9.Jörg Riemeier 94 91 98 283
ABS Blomberg10.Thomas Kämper 92 94 94 280
ABS Blomberg11.Rainer Schramm 93 95 92 280
SV Rischenau e.V.12.Thomas Rädeker 91 92 92 275
SV Rischenau e.V.13.Ralf Hilkemeier 86 90 95 271
ABS Blomberg14.Michael Jacob 85 91 93 269
SGi Lage e.V.15.Michael Stalschus 82 89 86 257

1.36.51 KK 100 m auflage Damen Altersklasse

SV Rischenau e.V.1.Iris  Wieneke 95 95 98 288
SV Rischenau e.V.2.Daniela Müller 96 96 96 288
KKSV Laubke e.V.3.Chri stiane Noah 91 97 99 287
KKSV Laubke e.V.4.Bettina Vogel 97 94 95 286
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.5.Ursula Menzel 87 95 93 275

1.36.70 KK 100 m auflage Senioren A

Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  291, Peter Wehner  296, Günther Hanning  296
SGi Lage  e.V. I 2932952951. 883

Hans-Jürgen Hähne  281, Fred Meier  295, Michael Ditsch  295
SGes Bad Salzuflen e .V. I 2922902892. 8Mmm71
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Kreismeisterschafte n 2013
1.36.70 KK 100 m au flage Se nioren A

Helmut Graeve  295, Viola Hennel  287, Gisela Klimmek  283
SGi Lage  e.V. II 2882912863. 865

Volker Junker  286, Volker Tiedtke  286, Barbara Szechowicz  271
Detmol der SGes e.V. I 2832842764. 843

1.36.70 KK 100 m auflage Senioren A

SGi Lage e.V.1.Peter Wehner 99 98 99 296
SGi Lage e.V.2.Günther Hanning 98 100 98 296
SGi Lage e.V.3.Helmut Graeve 97 99 99 295
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.3.Fred Meier 97 99 99 295
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.5.Michael Ditsch 99 97 99 295
SGi Lage e.V.6.K laus-Dieter Schmolke 98 97 96 291
KKSV Laubke e.V.7.Heinz August Vogel 97 93 97 287
Detmolder SGes e.V.8.Volker Tiedt ke 93 96 97 286
Detmolder SGes e.V.9.Volker Junker 93 96 97 286
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.10.Frank Sievert 98 93 94 285
SpSch Steinheim e.V.11.Norbert Spyth 92 93 97 282
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.12.Hans-Jürgen Hähne 93 94 94 281
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.13.Henning Wehrmann 95 96 88 279
SGes Horn e.V.14.Dieter Stephan 94 87 96 277
SGes Schötmar e.V.15.Jürgen Fri tz 88 94 94 276
SGes Schötmar e.V.16.Klaus Göbel 94 92 88 274

1.36.71 KK 100 m auflage Seniorinnen A

SpSch Steinheim e.V.1.Annegret Hoffs 100 99 98 297
SGi Lage e.V.2.Viola Hennel 94 96 97 287
SGi Lage e.V.3.Gisela Klimmek 95 96 92 283
Detmolder SGes e.V.4.Barbara Szechowicz 90 92 89 271

1.36.72 KK 100 m auflage Senioren B

Norbert Pachur  298, Rolf Stührenberg  292, Erika Bracht  288
SGi Lage  e.V. I 2922962901. 878

Liselotte Czechowitz  275, Horst Korf  287, Ingrid Korf  287
Sp.Sch. Bra ke-Lippe e.V. I 2812812872. 849

Martinus van Bommel  287, Ernst Koehne  279, Rita Korte  282
ABS Blombe rg I 2882802803. 848

Hermann Kochsiek  275, Anton Vorbeck  281, Ernst Fasse  291
SGi Lage  e.V. II 2812902764. 847

Christa Schneider  285, Gerda Kohring  283, Ilse Kuno  276
Detmol der SGes e.V. II 2872792785. 844
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1.36.72 KK 100 m auflage Senioren B

Helga Römgens  277, Christa Welle  274, Christel van Stipriaan  284
SGes Schötmar e.V. I 2722772866. 835

Wolfgang Altemeier  281, Norbert Leseberg  265, Gudrun Winkler  286
Detmolder SGes e.V. I 2712802817. 832

Erich Bracht  274, Manfred Bensch  272, Erwin Budde  273
SGi Lage e.V. III 2682712808. 819

Angelika Birkholz  267, Elfi Bracht  282, Ulrich Hyser  264
Detmolder SGes e.V. III 2692692759. 813

1.36.72 KK 100 m auflage Senioren B

SGi Lage e.V.1.Norbert Pachur 99 100 99 298
SGi Lage e.V.2.Rolf Stührenberg 96 98 98 292
SGi Lage e.V.3.Hermann Kochsiek 90 94 91 275
SGi Lage e.V.4.Erwin Budde 95 92 86 273
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Ulrich Hyser 88 86 90 264
KKSV Breden e.V.6.Friedrich Löhr 91 87 77 255

1.36.73 KK 100 m auflage Seniorinnen B

Detmolder SGes e.V.1.Gudrun Winkler 96 93 97 286
SGes Schötmar e.V.2.Christel van Stipriaan 95 93 96 284
ABS Blomberg3.Rita Korte 95 94 93 282
Detmolder SGes e.V.4.Elfi Bracht 96 94 92 282
ABS Blomberg5.Johanna Lalk 87 95 99 281
SpSch Steinheim e.V.6.Christel Pott 95 94 90 279
Detmolder SGes e.V.7.Angelika Birkholz 91 89 87 267

1.36.74 KK 100 m auflage Senioren C

SGi Lage e.V.1.Ernst Fasse 99 98 94 291
ABS Blomberg2.Martinus van Bommel 95 94 98 287
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.3.Horst Korf 96 94 97 287
SGi Lage e.V.4.Anton Vorbeck 87 98 96 281
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Wolfgang Altemeier 93 97 91 281
SGes Schötmar e.V.6.Karl-Wolf Schartmann 95 95 91 281
ABS Blomberg7.Ernst Koehne 90 92 97 279
SVg Humfeld e.V.8.Wilhelm Sohrmann 89 92 96 277
SGi Lage e.V.9.Erich Bracht 93 91 90 274
SGi Lage e.V.10.Manfred Bensch 92 88 92 272
Detmolder SGes e.V.11.Norbert Leseberg 92 90 83 265
Detmolder SGes e.V.12.Thomas Newton 87 86 85 258
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.13.Otto Grohnert 78 72 82 232
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1.36.75 KK 100 m auflage Seniorinnen C

1.36.75 KK 100 m auflage Seniorinnen C

SGi Lage e.V.1.Erika Bracht 95 98 95 288
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.2.Ingrid Korf 97 98 92 287
Detmolder SGes e.V.3.Christa Schneider 93 95 97 285
Detmolder SGes e.V.4.Gerda Kohring 93 93 97 283
SGes Schötmar e.V.5.Helga Römgens 96 92 89 277
Detmolder SGes e.V.6.Ilse Kuno 92 91 93 276
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.7.Liselotte Czechowitz 94 89 92 275
SGes Schötmar e.V.8.Christa Welle 95 92 87 274
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.9.Irmgard Rudolph 91 93 83 267
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